
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 235.0 300.0

2 Jace Hardenbrook Eureka High School 234.0 275.0

3 Kendrick Vande Velde Silver Lake High School 238.0 275.0

4 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 275.0

5 James  Seeman Larned High School 238.0 235.0

6 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 233.3 225.0

7 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 230.0 205.0

8 COLIN DAYSON Royal Valley 240.0 200.0

9 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.4 195.0

10 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 241.0 195.0

11 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 242.0 185.0

12 AJ Rocha Council Grove 235.0 0.0

13 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 240.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 235.0 505.0

1 AJ Rocha Council Grove 235.0 505.0

3 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 485.0

4 Kendrick Vande Velde Silver Lake High School 238.0 475.0

5 James  Seeman Larned High School 238.0 405.0

6 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 240.0 405.0

7 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 230.0 360.0

8 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.4 350.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 COLIN DAYSON Royal Valley 240.0 340.0

10 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 241.0 290.0

11 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 233.3 0.0

12 Jace Hardenbrook Eureka High School 234.0 0.0

13 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 242.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 315.0

2 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 233.3 225.0

3 Kendrick Vande Velde Silver Lake High School 238.0 225.0

4 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 240.0 215.0

5 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 235.0 205.0

6 James  Seeman Larned High School 238.0 200.0

7 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 230.0 185.0

8 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.4 185.0

9 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 241.0 160.0

10 Jace Hardenbrook Eureka High School 234.0 0.0

11 AJ Rocha Council Grove 235.0 0.0

12 COLIN DAYSON Royal Valley 240.0 0.0

13 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 242.0 0.0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 240.0 1075.0 10

2 Nolan Horner Riverside Cyclones 235.0 1010.0 8

3 Kendrick Vande Velde Silver Lake High School 238.0 975.0 6

4 James  Seeman Larned High School 238.0 840.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 230.0 750.0 2

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.4 730.0 1

7 Iriving Mendoza Perez Sublette High School 241.0 645.0 0

8 Andrew Stewart Larned High School 240.0 620.0 0

9 COLIN DAYSON Royal Valley 240.0 540.0 0

10 AJ Rocha Council Grove 235.0 505.0 0

11 Josh  Rodewald Royal Valley 233.3 450.0 0

12 Jace Hardenbrook Eureka High School 234.0 275.0 0

13 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 242.0 185.0 0


